
Event 109

21 APR 2024 - 19:00

Men's 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup Xi'an 2024 - Super Final

Xi'an (CHN)

19 - 21 April

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Round

Rank

 Total
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Rank

Points

Behind

1 YANG Hao CHN 407C 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.59.09.59.5 91.20 1 91.20 1  

626B 3.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.59.59.5 98.00 1 189.20 1  

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.07.59.08.0 83.30 3 272.50 1  

207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.59.0 97.20 1 369.70 1  

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.59.09.09.0 88.00 2 457.70 1  

109C 3.7 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.59.0 99.90 1 557.60 1  

2 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.59.09.0 83.20 =3 83.20 =3 8.00

207B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.59.08.5 90.00 2 173.20 2 16.00

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 83.25 4 256.45 2 16.05

6245D 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.5 86.40 2 342.85 2 26.85

307C 3.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.59.59.510 96.90 1 439.75 2 17.95

5255B 3.6 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.09.08.5 91.80 2 531.55 2 26.05

3 WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 407B 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.58.5 84.00 2 84.00 2 7.20

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 83.30 3 167.30 3 21.90

626B 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 84.00 2 251.30 3 21.20

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 84.60 3 335.90 3 33.80

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 82.80 4 418.70 3 39.00

109B 4.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.05.56.56.0 73.80 7 492.50 3 65.10

4 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 6243D 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 78.40 7 78.40 7 12.80

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.59.08.07.5 81.60 5 160.00 5 29.20

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 73.60 6 233.60 4 38.90

207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 84.15 4 317.75 4 51.95

109C 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 79.55 5 397.30 4 60.40

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 81.00 5 478.30 4 79.30

5 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.09.09.0 83.20 =3 83.20 =3 8.00

307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 62.90 9 146.10 7 43.10

6245D 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.07.07.07.0 73.80 5 219.90 7 52.60

207B 3.6 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.57.07.58.0 81.00 5 300.90 5 68.80

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 3 387.30 5 70.40

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 88.80 3 476.10 5 81.50

6 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 81.60 6 81.60 6 9.60

6245D 3.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.06.06.56.5 68.40 7 150.00 6 39.20

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 8 222.00 6 50.50

207B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 75.60 =6 297.60 6 72.10

5255B 3.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.56.05.5 61.20 10 358.80 7 98.90

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.57.5 85.10 4 443.90 6 113.70

7 WIENS Rylan CAN 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.59.09.0 83.20 =3 83.20 =3 8.00

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 83.25 4 166.45 4 22.75

307C 3.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.55.05.05.0 49.30 12 215.75 8 56.75

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 75.60 =6 291.35 7 78.35

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 79.20 6 370.55 6 87.15

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 72.00 8 442.55 7 115.05

8 BARTHEL Timo GER 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 72.00 =9 72.00 =9 19.20

626C 3.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 64.35 8 136.35 9 52.85

207B 3.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.55.05.0 54.00 11 190.35 10 82.15

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 8 257.85 10 111.85

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 78.20 7 336.05 9 121.65

5255B 3.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 70.20 9 406.25 8 151.35

9 BOWSHIRE Jaxon AUS 5253B 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 62.40 11 62.40 11 28.80

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.58.0 76.50 6 138.90 8 50.30

109C 3.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 86.95 1 225.85 5 46.65

626C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.06.5 64.35 10 290.20 8 79.50

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.55.0 48.00 12 338.20 8 119.50

207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.55.5 54.45 12 392.65 9 164.95
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10 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 73.60 8 73.60 8 17.60

207B 3.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.54.55.5 57.60 10 131.20 10 58.00

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 71.40 9 202.60 9 69.90

6245D 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.55.56.56.5 66.60 9 269.20 9 100.50

109C 3.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.04.54.54.5 51.80 11 321.00 10 136.70

5255B 3.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 66.60 =10 387.60 10 170.00

11 EIKERMANN
GREGORCHUK Jaden
Shiloh

GER 407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.05.0 48.00 12 48.00 12 43.20

109C 3.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.03.53.53.5 40.70 11 88.70 12 100.50

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 72.60 7 161.30 12 111.20

6245D 3.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.0 59.40 11 220.70 11 149.00

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 71.40 8 292.10 11 165.60

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 66.60 =10 358.70 11 198.90

12 CAMACHO del HOYO
Carlos

ESP 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =9 72.00 =9 19.20

305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.54.5 37.80 12 109.80 11 79.40

407C 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.07.58.0 70.40 10 180.20 11 92.30

207C 3.3 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.02.52.52.5 26.40 12 206.60 12 163.10

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 67.20 9 273.80 12 183.90

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 76.80 6 350.60 12 207.00

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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